The AREX400 is the new generation of high performance
Laser Markers based on Fiber Laser technology
developed to achieve the highest reliability even in
harsh manufacturing environments.
Because of its’ exceptionally small and robust scanhead
machined from solid aluminum, the AREX400 is
unbeatable in tight space installations where a small
footprint is mandatory and reliability is a must.

5,
5
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
The company endeavours to continuously improve and renew its products; for this reason the technical data and contents of this catalogue may undergo variations without prior notice. For correct installation
and use, the company can guarantee only the data indicated in the instruction manual supplied with the products. Product and Company names and logos referenced may be either trademarks or registered
trademarks of their respective companies. We reserve the right to make modifications and improvements.
Rev. 16, 12/2021
OC = 100 Watt
ORDER NO. MODEL DESCRIPTION
985180073 AREX 110-965 FIBER MARKER AREX 110-965, 10W FIBER MARKER, IR@1070NM, F100L-M85, WIN10
985180074 AREX 110-365 FIBER MARKER AREX 110-365, 10W FIBER MARKER, IR@1070NM, F160S-M39, WIN10
985180075 AREX 110-665 FIBER MARKER AREX 110-665, 10W FIBER MARKER, IR@1070NM, F254S-M39, WIN10
985180078 AREX 120-965 FIBER MARKER AREX 120-965, 20W FIBER MARKER, IR@1070NM, F100L-M85, WIN10
985180079 AREX 120-365 FIBER MARKER AREX 120-365, 20W FIBER MARKER, IR@1070NM, F160S-M39, WIN10
985180080 AREX 120-665 FIBER MARKER AREX 120-665, 20W FIBER MARKER, IR@1070NM, F254S-M39, WIN10
985180081 AREX 120-A65 FIBER MARKER AREX 120-A65, 20W FIBER MARKER, IR@1070NM, F330L-M85, WIN10
985180082 AREX 120-B65 FIBER MARKER AREX 120-B65, 20W FIBER MARKER, IR@1070NM, F420L-M85, WIN10
985180083 AREX 120-765 FIBER MARKER AREX 120-765, 20W FIBER MARKER, IR@1070NM, F254L-M85, WIN10
985190005 AREX A20-965 FIBER MARKER AREX A20-965, 20W MOPA FIBER MARKER, IR@1070NM, F100L-M85, WIN10
985190006 AREX A20-365 FIBER MARKER AREX A20-365, 20W MOPA FIBER MARKER, IR@1070NM, F160S-M39, WIN10
985190007 AREX A20-665 FIBER MARKER AREX A20-665, 20W MOPA FIBER MARKER, IR@1070NM, F254S-M38, WIN10
985190008 AREX A20-A65 FIBER MARKER AREX A20-A65, 20W MOPA FIBER MARKER, IR@1070NM, F330L-M85, WIN10
985190009 AREX A20-B65 FIBER MARKER AREX A20-B65, 20W MOPA FIBER MARKER, IR@1070NM, F420L-M85, WIN10
985190010 AREX A20-765 FIBER MARKER AREX A20-765, 20W MOPA FIBER MARKER, IR@1070NM, F254L-M85, WIN10
985180086 AREX 130-465 FIBER MARKER AREX 130-465, 30W FIBER MARKER, IR@1070NM, F160L-M85, WIN10
985180087 AREX 130-765 FIBER MARKER AREX 130-765, 30W FIBER MARKER, IR@1070NM, F254L-M85, WIN10
985180088 AREX 130-A65 FIBER MARKER AREX 130-A65, 30W FIBER MARKER, IR@1070NM, F330L-M85, WIN10
985180089 AREX 150-465 FIBER MARKER AREX 150-465, 50W FIBER MARKER, IR@1070NM, F160L-M85, WIN10